
 

Accurate Insulation Solutions - Steven Maki
N9063 North Rd., Ixonia, WI, 53036
(262) 347-1010 •   srmaki@netwurx.net
www.accurateinsulationsolutions.com

Advantage Refrigeration - Richard Adkins
16200 W. Glendale Dr, New Berlin, WI  53151
(262) 783-9999  •  richard@adrefinc.com
www.advantagerefrigeration.com

Barthenheier Construction - Eric Barthenheier
W156 N5694 Pilgrim Rd., Menomonee Falls, WI, 53051
(262) 252-5510
www.barthenheierconstruction.com
eric@barthenheier.com

Brighter Concepts - Keith Johnson 
1706 E. Capitol Drive, Shorewood, WI 53211
(414) 332-9050
www.brighterconceptsltd.com
keithsola@hotmail.com

Burant Heating & Air Conditioning - Andrew McLean
9525 S. 60th Street, Milwaukee, WI, 53221 
(414) 766-0035
www.buranthtg.com
info@buranthtg.com
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www.smartenergypays.com

Participating Commercial Contractors

CC - 07012013

Focus on Energy               Full                        Lighting                 Insulation                   Electric                          HVAC                     Plumbing                  Asbestos                     Solar                       Solar
 Small Business             Service                                                       Air Sealing                                                                                        Water Heating          Abatement                Electric             Hot Water     

Arch Electric LLC - Chris Merklein 
W4499 Sumac Rd., Plymouth, WI, 53073
(920) 627-0742
www.archelectricllc.com
chris@archelectricllc.com

Dillett Mechanical Service - Tom Dillett  
21625 Doral Rd., Waukesha, WI, 53186
(262) 650-0770
www.dillettmechanical.com
tomdillett@dillettmechanical.com
Master Plumber License #231092

Electric Services of WI, LLC - Tammy Evaska
4704 S. 47th St., Greenfield, WI, 53220
(414) 282-6682 •  www.electricserviceswi.com
electricservices1@sbcglobal.net 

Greener Technology Inc.  - Jay Helnore
12123 W. County Line Rd. #2, Milwaukee, WI, 53224
(262) 674-0004  •  jay@gtsmartbox.com
Master Plumber License #226811

JM Electrical Contractors - Mario Anderson
400 W. Sunset Dr., Waukesha, WI, 53189
(262) 574-9473
www.jmelec.com • mario@jmelec.com

Pyramid Electric- Jim Gaillard  
6815 W Capitol Drive, Milwaukee, WI, 53216
(414) 461-9108  •  masters@pyramidllc.com
www.pyramidllc.com

Roman Electric Co. Inc. - Phil Rose 
640 S. 70th St., Milwaukee, WI, 53027
(414) 771-5400
www.romanelectric.com
philr@romanelectric.com

Steiner Electric - Robb Steiner
2323 Sylvan Way, West Bend, WI 53095 
(262) 33405517
www.steiner-electric.com
robbsteiner@steiner-electric.com

Tower Energy International - Ralph Bencriscutto
820 Water St., Racine, WI, 53403
(262) 632-1464
ralphb@towerenergypartners.com
www.towerenergypartners.com 
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Butters-Fetting Co. Inc. - Edward Tonn
1669 S. 1st St., Milwaukee, WI, 53204
(414) 645-1535
www.buttersfetting.com
info@buttersfetting.com
Master Plumber License #225689

Certified Refrigeration - Warren Graham 
5817 Femrite Drive, Madison, WI 53718
(608) 274-6890
www.crmwi.com
wgraham@crmwi.com

CCM Enterprises - Richard Fisher
11926 W. Hill Rd. Unit 24, Milwaukee, WI, 53225
chief73@hotmail.com

Current Electric Co. - Charles R. Smith 
12625 W. Burleigh Rd., Brookfield, WI, 53005
(262) 786-5885
www.currentelectricco.com
info@currentelectricco.com

D & G Insulation - Gloria Henderson
16660 Leon Terrace, Brookfield, WI, 53005
(262) 789-9237
dng16660@yahoo.com

Dairyland Electric  - Christopher Martinez
4565 N. 128th St., Butler, WI 53007
(262) 783-1550
www.dairylandelectric.com
info@dairylandelectric.com

Draftstoppers - John Ranieri 
6659 Industrial Loop, Greendale, WI, 53129
(414) 477-1853
info@draftstopperswi.com
www.draftstopperswi.com

Elect-Tech - Larry Myers 
N22 W22967 Nancy Ct., Suite C, Waukesha, WI, 53186
(262) 446-3122
lmeyers@elect-techinc.com
www.elect-techinc.com

Energy Performance Lighting - Tammy Bartels
243 Bonnie Rd., Cottage Grove, WI, 53527
(608) 661-5555
www.energyperformancelighting.com
tbartels@energyperformance.net

Environmental Systems - Ed Thordsen 
3410 Gateway Road, Brookfield, WI 53045
(262) 832-1315
www.thinkESI.com
ed.thordsen@thinkesi.com

Great Lakes Laundry - David Anderson   
12705 Robin Lane, Brookfield, WI, 53005
(262) 790-5885
danderson@greatlakeslaundry.com
www.greatlakeslaundry.com

Grunau - Kyle Falvey
1100 W. Anderson Ct., Oak Creek, WI 53154
(414) 216-6925
kyle.falvey@grunau.com
www.grunau.com
Master Plumber License #: 864790

H & H Solar Energy Services - William Howe 
818 Post Road, Madison, WI, 53713
(608) 273.4464
adam@hhsolar.org
www.hhgroupholdings.com

Heating & Cooling Pros - Dennis Dorn 
1320 S. 108th St., Milwaukee, WI 53214
(414) 935-4650
www.heatingandcoolingpros.com
1320s108@gmail.com
Master Plumber License #8325

Heating & Cooling Solutions - Todd Brown 
2430 Lathrop Ave., Racine, WI, 53405
(262) 994-0864
heatingcoolingsolutions@yahoo.com
www.heatingcoolingsolutions.com
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Heiden Plumbing - Scott Wyderka
1100 W. Bruce Street, Milwaukee, WI, 53204
(414) 932-8420
www.heidenplumbing.com
scott@heidenplumbing.com
Master Plumbers License #224195

Helping Hands Habitat - Larry McKenzie  
6320 W. Luscher Ave., Milwaukee, WI 53218
Master Plumber License # 894825
(414) 395-8112
moneynpatience@gmail.com

Hero Plumbing - Rashawn Spivey  
P.O. Box 161, Milwaukee, WI 53201
(414) 231-9562
www.heroplumbingwi.com
rashawn@heroplumbingwi.com 

HomeSealed LLC - Brandon Erdmann  
2206 S. 108th St., West Allis, WI, 53227
(414) 454-0405
www.homesealed.com
service@homesealed.com

Hunzinger Construction Co. - Frank Falsetti  
21100 Enterprise Ave., Brookfield, WI, 53045
(262) 797-0797
www.hunzinger.com
ffalsetti@hunzinger.com
Master Plumber License #225689 

Hurt Electric - Henry Hurt 
N57 W14502 Shawn Circle, Menomonee Falls, WI, 53225
(262) 252-0500
www.hurtelectric.com
henry@hurtelectric.com

Illingworth-Kilgust Mechanical - Michael Mamayek 
615 S. 89th St., Milwaukee, WI, 53214
(414) 476-5790
mmamayek@ikmechanical.com
www.illingworth-kilgust.com
Master Plumber License #232851

Insulation Technologies (Intec) - Juan Hurtado 
321 N. 25th St., Milwaukee, WI, 53233
(414) 732-2234
www.intecwi.com • juan@intecwi.com
Master Plumber License #224725

Integrated Building Systems - Darren Kalal
382 Lake Five Drive, Colgate, WI  53017
(414) 640-7404 •   darrenk@ibswi.com
www.ibswi.com

J.F. Ahern Co. - David Reinelt
N56 W16743 Ridgewood Drive, Ste 800
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • (262) 252-6360
www.jfahern.com
dreinelt@jfahern.com
Master Plumber License #132547

Johnson Controls, Inc. - Dean Henderson, LEED AP
N22 W22922 Nancy’s Court, Waukesha, WI, 53186
(262) 957-4938
www.johnsoncontrols.com
Dean.Henderson@jci.com

K-W Electric, Inc. - John Unger  
N5875 County Road M, Plymouth, WI 53079
(920) 467-2000
ju@kwelectricinc.com

Mac Solutions – Susan Reilly 
814 N. Cumberland Lane, Port Washington, WI 53074
(708) 895-6460
sue@lightaudit.com
www.lightaudit.com

Mared Mechanical – Hank Brancaccio
4230 W. Douglas Ave., Milwaukee, WI 53209
(414) 536-0411 • Master Plumber License #231507
www.maredmechanical.com
hbrancaccio@maredmechanical.com

McKinley’s Corporation - Carl McKinley   
2545 N. 30th Street, Milwaukee, WI, 53210
(414) 264-6673
McKinleyscorp@sbcglobal.net 
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Metro Mechanical - Bob Dempsey
4556 N. 126th St., Butler, WI 53007
(262) 783-4328
www.metromechcorp.com
info@metromechcorp.com

Milwaukee Solar - Dean Wolff
270 N. Elm Grove Rd., Brookfield, WI  53005
(262) 782-4042  •  dgwolff@att.net

Milwaukee Plumbing - Al Holtz 
11300 W Greenfield Ave, Milwaukee, WI, 53214
(414) 257-9000
al@milwplumbing.com
www.milwplumbing.com
Master Plumber License #232268

OGC Construction LLC - Michael Owens 
W171 N10330 Wildrose Lane, Germantown, WI, 53022
(414) 238-4404
www.ogcconstruction.com
mowens@ogcconstruction.com
Master Plumber License #224725

Pieper Electric Inc. - Michael Hahlbeck
5070 N. 35th St., Milwaukee, WI, 53209
(414) 315-2181
Mike.Hahlbeck@pieperpower.com
www.pieperpower.com 

Protech, a division of Inland Co. - Roy Kosiboski 
1243 N. 10th St. Suite 300, Milwaukee, WI, 53205
(414) 238-8281
rkosiboski@protechwi.com
www.protechwi.com

Quality Heating & Sheet Metal Co. Inc. - Craig McGarry  
2840 N. Brookfield Rd., Brookfield, WI, 53045
(262) 786-4450
cmcgarry@qualityheating.com
www.qualityheating.com

Quality Insulation Installers LLC - Keith Williams   
6043C N. Teutonia Ave., Milwaukee, WI 53209
(414) 527-5580
qualityinsulationinstallers@gmail.com

Safe Abatement for Everyone - Craig Murdock 
5732 95th Ave Suite 700, Kenosha, WI 53144
(262) 960-9552
www.safeabatement.com
craig@safeabatement.com

Sharper Construction LLC - Jaime Rodriguez 
2365 North 1st, Milwaukee, WI 53212
(414) 988-5544
www.sharperconstructionllc.com
jaime@sharperconstructionllc.com

Speciality Trades Inc. - Louis Jost
11327 W. Lincoln Avenue, West Allis, WI 53227
(414) 545-0111

Staff Electric - Gary Neuens
P.O. Box 917, Butler, WI, 53007
(262) 781-8230
www.staffelectric.com
gneuens@staffelectric.com

Stay-Lite Lighting - Steve Winkel 
W233N2800 Roundy Circle West, Suite 100 
Pewaukee, WI, 53072 • (262) 547-6811
swinkel@stay-lite.com
www.stay-lite.com

Stramowski Heating Inc. - Brian Stramowski 
6508 S. Howell Avenue, Oak Creek, WI, 53154
(414) 762-6457
www.stramowski.com
brian.s@stramowski.com
Master Plumber License # 232268

Total Mechanical - Dan Eickhoff
W234 N2830 Paul Rd., Waukesha, WI, 53072
(414) 788-0878
deickhoff@total-mechanical.com
www.total-mechanical.com
Master Plumber License # 220399 
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Tremco/Weatherproofing Technologies - 
Greg Barnum
3735 Green Road, Beachwood, OH, 44122
(815) 970-0391
gbarnum@tremcoinc.com
www.wtiservices.com

Uihlein Electric - Jeremy Urfer
12660 W Townsend St., Brookfield, WI, 53005
(262) 781-1260
www.uihleinelectric.com
Jeremy.u@uihleinelectric.com 

Venture Electrical Contractors Inc. - Mike Bates 
2110 Pewaukee Rd. Ste. 110, Waukesha, WI, 53188
(262) 542-2727 ext. 225
www.venture-electric.com
mbates@venture-electric.com

Whole House Insulation, Inc. - Tony Leiner 
5680 County Trunk Q, Colgate, WI, 53017
(414) 587-1086
www.wholehouseinsulation.com
wholehouseinsulation@yahoo.com

Wil-Surge Electric - Daryl Willing
13201 W. Silver Springs Rd, Butler, WI, 53007
(262) 781-9210
www.wilsurge.com
daryl@wilsurge.com

Wolf and Sons Electric - Garrett Wolf
5815 N. Lovers Lane Road, Milwaukee, WI, 53225
(414) 760-6277
www.wolfandsonselectric.com
wolfnsonselectric@sbcglobal.net

CC - 07012013

The list of "participating consultants and contractors" for the Me2 program are provided as an informational service only. Neither Wisconsin Energy Conservation Corporation (WECC) or any other public or private party associated 
with the Me2 program, including but not limited to the City of Milwaukee, by the publication or sharing of this list is (a) endorsing, recommending or referring any specific consultant or contractor, (b) making any representation 
or warranty regarding the qualifications, licensing, products or workmanship of any consultant or contractor, (c) making any warranty regarding the consultant's or contractor's work (including any estimates of potential energy 
savings) or products and their expected performance purchased from consultants or contractors, and (d) accepting any liability that may be alleged to arise from the work of any listed consultant or contractor on a customer 
project or from any reliance on any claims, statements or other descriptions regarding a consultant's or contractor's certifications, licenses, qualifications or products. Such claims, statements and other descriptions are made 
solely by the consultant or contractor. It is the sole responsibility of the customer to investigate and determine the technical capabilities and skill of the listed consultant and/or contractor prior to entering into 
an independent contract for services provided by that consultant or contractor. The agreement or contract between a program "participating" consultant or contractor and a program participant is a private 
agreement or contract solely between the participant and consultant or contractor to which neither WECC nor the City of Milwaukee is a party, endorser or guarantor, either expressly or implicitly.
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